
Nr. Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

1 Ronja Wendt / Charleen Rose Sandow KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 196 192 388 1
2 Lucie Tomm / Stella Ruppert Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 187 187 374 2
3 Mathilda Krüger / Pauline Posselt SC Einheit Luckau 159 200 359 3
4 Ruby Reimer / Elena Rose KSV Treuenbrietzen /SpG Prignitz, SC Hertha Karstädt192 155 347 4
5 Hannah Seifert / Lotta Seifert SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 130 183 313 5
6 Josephine Loewa / Lya Gerschkowski KSV Vetschau / KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 173 136 309 6
7 Sophie Schulz / Hanna Pachnicke SC Einheit Luckau 142 158 300 7
8 Tessa Hanschick / Gesa Köckritz SC Einheit Luckau 138 143 281 8

Nr. Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

1 Alwin Alsigk / Manuel Noack KSV Vetschau 197 194 391 1
2 Pharell Welzien / Jesko Jaeger SpG Prignitz, SC Hertha Karstädt 203 182 385 2
3 Lennart Stoof / Nino Tschoban KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 197 177 374 3
4 Lyam Müller Alexander Müller SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 182 181 363 4
5 Moritz Golze / Suresh Pallmann SC Einheit Luckau 178 185 363 5
7 Jason Birnbaum / Damian Schubert SC Einheit Luckau / KSV Treuenbrietzen 164 191 355 6
8 Gleb Ondarenko / Erik Brandt Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 173 168 341 7

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

1 Charleen Sandow / Lennart Stoof KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 200 202 402 1
2 Ruby Reimer / Damian Schubert KSV Treuenbrietzen 194 202 396 2
3 Pauline Posselt / Moritz Golze SC Einheit Luckau 197 193 390 3
4 Ronja Wendt / Nino Tschoban KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 181 196 377 4
5 Mathilda Krüger / Pharrell Welzien SC Einheit Luckau / SpG Prignitz, SC Hertha Karstädt 171 204 375 5
6 Lotta Seifert / Alexander Müller SV Empor Schenkenberg 184 184 368 6
7 Stella Ruppert / Gleb Bondarenko Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 181 183 364 7
8 Josephie / Manuel 1. KSV Vetschau 175 187 362 8
9 Hanna Pachnicke / Suresh Pallmann SC Einheit Luckau 178 184 362 9

10 Elena Rose / Alvin Alsigk SpG Prignitz, SC Hertha Karstädt / 1. KSV Vetschau172 186 358 10
11 Lya Gerschkowski / Jesko Jaeger KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin / SpG Prignitz, SC Hertha Karstädt 165 189 354 11
12 Lucie Timm / Erik Brandt Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 184 163 347 12
13 Gesa Köckritz / Moritz Golze SC Einheit Luckau 146 191 337 13
14 Lotte  Zirzow/ Jason Birnbaum SC Einheit Luckau 147 175 322 14
15 Hannah Seifert / Lyam Müller SV Empor Schenkenberg 122 185 307 15
16 Marleene Schönrock/ Florian Lüder SG Askania Kablow 1916 117 158 275 16

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

1 Emma Koch / Romy Reimer Bremsdorf / ESV Lock Elstal 203 214 417 1
2 Helene Krüger / Talea Schultz SC Einheit Luckau 209 203 412 2
3 Jessica Charchulla./ Mia Sophie Hipke SG Askania Kablow 1916 / KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin210 192 402 3
4 Nele Lenz / Pia Lenz MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 193 184 377 4
5 Emely Linke / Tabea Schöps 1. KSV Vetschau 172 204 376 5

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

1 Luis Schäfer / Lasse Zimmermann SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 209 213 422 1
2 Aaron Sandow / Hannes Keller KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin /SV Grüm-Weiß Bremsdorf205 202 407 2

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt
1 Helene Krüger / Luis Schäfer SC Einheit Luckau / SV Empor Schenkenberg 212 212 424 1
2 Talea Schultz / Lasse Zimmermann SC Einheit Luckau / SV Empor Schenkenberg 203 219 422 2
3 Mia Sophie Hipke / Aaron Sandow KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 205 215 420 3
4 Emma Koch / Hannes Keller SV Grün-Weiß Bremsdorf 190 205 395 4
5 Romy Reimer / Henry Liedke ESV Lock Elstal/ Sv Empor Schenkenberg 1928206 168 374 5
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Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz Stechen

1 Posselt Pauline SC Einheit Luckau 200 1
2 Wendt Ronja KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 196 2
3 Sandow Charleen KSC Victoria 77 Neu-Plötzin 192 3 63
5 Reimer Ruby KSV Treuenbrietzen 192 4 62
6 Timm Lucie Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 187 5
7 Ruppert Stella Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 187 6
8 Seifert Lotta SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 183 7
9 Loewa Josephine 1. KSV Vetschau 173 8
10 Krüger Mathilda SC Einheit Luckau 159 9
12 Pachnicke Hanna SC Einheit Luckau 158 10
13 Rose Elena SpG Prignitz, SC Hertha Karstädt 155 11
14 Zirzow Lotte SC Einheit Luckau 147 12
15 Köckritz Gesa SC Einheit Luckau 143 13
17 Schulz Sophie SC Einheit Luckau 142 14
18 Hanschick Tessa SC Einheit Luckau 138 15
19 Geschkowski Lya KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 136 16
20 Seifert Hannah SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 130 17
21 Schönrock Marlene SG Askania Kablow 1916 117 18

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz Stechen

1 Welzien Pharrell SpG Prignitz, SC Hertha Karstädt 203 1
2 Stoof Lennart KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 197 2 71
3 Alsigk Alwin 1. KSV Vetschau 197 3 66
5 Noack Manuel 1. KSV Vetschau 194 4
6 Schubert Damian KSV Treuenbrietzen 191 5
8 Pallmann Suresh SC Einheit Luckau 185 6
9 Müller Lyam SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 182 7
10 Jaeger Jesko SpG Prignitz, SC Hertha Karstädt 182 8
11 Müller Alexander SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 181 9
12 Golze Moritz SC Einheit Luckau 178 10
13 Tschoban Nino KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 177 11
14 Bondarenko Gleb Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 173 12
16 Brandt Erik Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 168 13
17 Birnbaum Jason SC Einheit Luckau 164 14
18 Lüder Florian SG Askania Kablow 1916 158 15

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz
1 Reimer Romy ESV Lock Elstal 214 1
2 Charchulla Jessica SG Askania Kablow 1916 210 2
3 Krüger Helene SC Einheit Luckau 209 3
4 Schöps Tabea 1. KSV Vetschau 204 4
5 Schultz Talea SC Einheit Luckau 203 5
6 Koch Emma SV Grün-Weiß Bremsdorf 203 6
7 Lenz Nele MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 193 7

Hipke Mia Sophie KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 192 8
Lenz Pia MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 184 9

8 Linke Emily 1. KSV Vetschau 172 10

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz
1 Zimmermann Lasse SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 213 1
2 Schäfer Luis SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 209 2
3 Sandow Aaron KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin 205 3
4 Keller Hannes SV Grün-Weiß Bremsdorf 202 4
5 Liedke Henry SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 168 5
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